Time
08:00-08:20
08:20-08:40
08:40-09:00
09:00-09:20
09:20-09:40
09:40-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:40
12:40-13:00
13:00-13:20
13:20-13:40
13:40-14:00
14:00-14:20
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-16:00
16:00-16:20
16:20-16:40
16:40-17:00
17:00-17:20
17:20-17:40
17:40-18:00
18:00-20:00

BENCh-Workshop 2026

Monday 16.03. Tuesday 17.03. Wednesday 18.03.
Breakfast Breakfast
Meeting point: 8:45
Tovtik
BUS, departure from Guest  [Jun. Prof. Roberts|Session E*fWennekamp
Tammannstr. 6
Wenzel
Welcoming Words Postdoc Gimferrer Coffee Break
Coffee Break Coffee Break Session F*|Wieser
Ahamed Ellmeier Postdoc |Hasecke
) Bodecker Session C* |Rachuy
Session A* : General Assembly
Hasselhorn Rajesh
Fasse Group Photo
Travel back to Gottingen via
Lunch Lunch public transport
GUEST Prof. Guest | Prof. Podewitz
Bredenbeck
Postdoc | Littschwager | Postdoc Sennert
Coffee Break Coffee Break
Lwin Riemann
Session B* |Miicke Session D* |Schiebel
Nitz Schwieger
Break Break

Alumni Session / Pl Meeting

Student Council

Dinner

Dinner

* Talks in Sessions A-F are currently placed in alphabetical order and will be arranged
based on titles submitted at a later point




